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A000157273 AHANA  BHOWMICK Female No  1 1 UR  3  484.00  98.00  84.29  6730.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001758768 PRERANA  RAY Female No  2 2 UR  20  480.00  94.00  86.86  6414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001123592 PUJA RANI DHAR Female No  3 3 UR  19  476.00  96.00  88.00  6647.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002158918 AYESHA  KHATUN Female No  4 4 UR  4  471.00  98.00  60.43  7227.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001593779 SAANJHDIYA  MUKHERJEE Female No  5 5 UR  16  470.00  98.00  75.29  6915.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255568 SHRESTHA  DAS Female No  6 6 UR  3  469.00  94.00  84.29  6726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000685230 RAJANYA  BANERJEE Female No  7 7 UR  7  469.00  92.00  90.00  6733.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002058196 SARABAN  TOHORA Female No  8 8 UR  11  468.00  92.00  74.00  6541.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384246 HRISHITA  JHA Female No  9 9 UR  23  466.00  90.00  81.83  6309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000017715 ANWESA  PAUL Female No  10 10 UR  8  461.00  97.00  83.29  6726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002376983 SHARANYA  DEY Female No  11 11 UR  23  460.00  96.00  93.33  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000275568 GRESYPIYA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  12 12 UR  7  460.00  96.00  58.00  5913.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002138641 SNEHA  PASWAN Female No  13 13 UR  7  460.00  93.00  84.67  6147.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000490234 SAYANIKA  DAS Female No  14 14 UR  11  458.00  93.00  79.17  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001772895 SAYONI  GHOSH Female No  15  1 15 OBC-B  14  456.00  93.00  85.33  6386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001297322 ISHITA  SARKAR Female No  16  1 16 SC  8  455.00  91.00  71.57  6676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420049 ANUSKA  GIRI Female No  17  2 17 OBC-B  22  453.00  90.00  67.57  6252.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002275447 SOUMYA  SHARMA Female No  18 18 UR  10  453.00  86.00  72.00  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000345868 SAYANI  DUTTA Female No  19 19 UR  9  451.00  90.00  77.86  6515.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001653286 HIYA  CHATTOPADHYAY Female No  20 20 UR  25  451.00  81.00  82.78  6757.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001105370 ANJALI  SINHA Female No  21 21 UR  8  451.00  80.00  74.80  6856.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000295555 DEBADRITA  SAHA Female No  22 22 UR  2  448.00  95.00  69.00  6420.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000482442 NABONITA  BANERJEE Female No  23 23 UR  1  447.00  94.00  59.71  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416672 SHAFA  ASHIQUE Female No  24 24 UR  12  444.00  88.00  67.67  6996.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001809940 SHREYA  SEAL Female No  25 25 UR  11  444.00  87.00  69.00  6757.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000977551 SOMA  MAHATO Female No  26 26 UR  1  441.00  90.00  84.71  7323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000103795 RIMJHIM  BRAHMACHARI Female No  27 27 UR  6  441.00  86.00  45.29  6495.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000052403 DAISHIKA  CHANDA Female No  28 28 UR  3  440.00  88.00  80.00  6293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001023294 BIPASHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  29 29 UR  8  439.00  88.00  73.14  7023.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000760834 TIYASA  ROY CHAUDHURY Female No  30 30 UR  9  438.00  90.00  76.43  7044.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001905686 SINJINI  NANDI Female No  31 31 UR  16  437.00  98.00  84.43  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000030698 SHRISTY  PANDEY Female No  32 32 UR  4  437.00  92.00  72.71  7043.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001969220 SOUMITA  NIRBHAR Female No  33  2 33 SC  16  436.00  92.00  77.29  6857.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002376814 PRITY  RANI Female No  34 34 UR  16  436.00  90.00  86.00  6318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000052782 SABHA  KHATUN Female No  35 35 UR  2  435.00  88.00  63.29  6325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168628 SUNANDA  DEY Female No  36 36 UR  3  433.00  93.00  65.86  6769.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000354686 KOYEL  SINGH Female No  37 37 UR  3  432.00  87.00  67.43  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001621186 NORZIN LHAMU LAMA Female No  38  1 38 ST  22  429.00  86.00  80.89  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002361299 SOUMI  NATH Female No  39 39 UR  3  428.00  84.00  63.86  6674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000661925 PRIYANGSHI  GHOSH Female No  40  3 40 OBC-B  7  427.00  81.00  64.00  6784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160823 HRITTIKA  DAS Female No  41 41 UR  9  426.00  90.00  48.14  7154.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000218677 AFRIN  ATTAR Female No  42 42 UR  15  426.00  76.00  56.43  6445.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001316289 PRAGATI  DUTTA Female No  43 43 UR  3  425.00  83.00  73.00  6817.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000739273 SHREYA  NASKAR Female No  44  3 44 SC  10  424.00  87.00  62.86  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002142047 KHUSHI  SHARMA Female No  45 45 UR  16  422.00  79.00  77.44  7117.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000012240 DISHA  DOLUI Female No  46 46 UR  4  420.00  88.00  74.29  6642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000286968 NABANITA  MONDAL Female No  47 47 UR  5  420.00  87.00  54.57  6807.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001298314 NISHA  PAUL Female No  48 48 UR  3  419.00  82.00  58.43  6387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000134577 SAMPURNA  DAS Female No  49 49 UR  3  416.00  88.00  58.57  6800.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001720848 GHOUSHIYA  PARVEEN Female No  50 50 UR  10  413.00  91.00  50.38  6711.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000053244 ESHA  DEY Female No  51 51 UR  3  413.00  84.00  53.00  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002247030 HARSITA KUMARI PRASAD Female No  52 52 UR  17  413.00  70.00  72.60  6842.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000927333 RUKAYA  SULTANA Female No  53 53 UR  2  412.00  86.00  45.71  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000981293 MANAMI  BANERJEE Female No  54 54 UR  10  412.00  80.00  56.14  6728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001124331 MOUSUMI  GHOSH Female No  55 55 UR  2  411.00  84.00  74.43  6390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000141057 ABHISHIKTA  GHOSH Female No  56 56 UR  2  409.00  88.00  67.43  6595.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174711 ANKITA  PAUL Female No  57 57 UR  11  408.00  83.00  58.71  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000733473 NAMITA  SAHA Female No  58 58 UR  10  405.00  83.00  72.00  7329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000092607 DEBLINA  HALDER Female No  59 59 UR  9  405.00  75.00  60.89  6674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001022389 BIPASA  GHOSH Female No  60 60 UR  5  403.00  83.00  62.43  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000631561 SAHELI  DAS Female No  61 61 UR  11  402.00  90.00  58.71  6680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000166930 DISHA  DAS Female No  62  4 62 SC  7  402.00  80.00  62.29  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000481332 NISHA  RAY Female No  63 63 UR  6  402.00  75.00  60.57  5956.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000062914 SHRESTHA  CHANDRA Female No  64  4 64 OBC-B  3  401.00  84.00  47.00  6602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000354239 SUNANDA  BHUYAN Female No  65 65 UR  13  401.00  83.00  59.67  6380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000350922 SANJITA  DHALI Female No  66  5 66 SC  6  401.00  67.00  46.86  6783.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000663030 DOLA  DAS Female No  67 67 UR  3  399.00  81.00  53.29  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000112288 SNIGDHA  MISTRY Female No  68  6 68 SC  1  399.00  80.00  61.86  6493.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001351334 CINDERELLA  ROY Female No  69 69 UR  10  399.00  66.00  65.00  6831.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001120567 SOUMI  GHOSH Female No  70 70 UR  2  398.00  80.00  49.00  6565.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001644726 ARIBA  KHATUN Female No  71 71 UR  17  398.00  73.00  58.43  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000265326 JAYITA  TUDU Female No  72  2 72 ST  4  397.00  85.00  63.14  7034.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001555688 IPSITA  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  73 73 UR  12  396.00  77.00  52.71  6563.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001338464 SINCHITA  DEYASHI Female No  74 74 UR  7  394.00  80.00  73.57  6605.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001122557 LABONI  DAS Female No  75 75 UR  1  393.00  87.00  70.86  6763.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000097548 SUSHMITA  DUTTA Female No  76 76 UR  2  393.00  76.00  57.29  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001805962 PRAGYA  DUTTA Female No  77 77 UR  23  390.00  87.00  59.86  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000143618 LAKSHA  DAS Female No  78 78 UR  4  390.00  75.00  44.57  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515620 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  79  7 79 SC  2  388.00  83.00  45.14  7033.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001814537 SNEHA  BHATTACHARYYA Female No  80 80 UR  4  388.00  80.00  60.83  6827.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001588227 SAYANTIKA  GHOSH Female No  81 81 UR  3  386.00  83.00  54.57  6727.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001430003 ISHIKA  DAS Female Yes  82 82 UR  7  385.00  74.00  50.29  7757.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000661792 JOYEETA  NATH Female No  83 83 UR  3  382.00  74.00  45.29  6443.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001305316 AISHI  CHAKRABORTY 

THAKUR

Female No  84 84 UR  15  382.00  71.00  54.78  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000709204 PRITHA  PAUL Female No  85 85 UR  5  382.00  62.00  47.14  6984.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001468055 KHUSHBU  KHATOON Female No  86 86 UR  10  380.00  77.00  49.29  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001055450 TONAYA  MONDAL Female No  87  8 87 SC  8  378.00  78.00  62.43  6191.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001349689 RICHITA  DUTTA Female No  88 88 UR  12  376.00  75.00  56.43  6568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000211565 MOUPRIYA  SEN Female No  89 89 UR  5  376.00  73.00  44.43  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001915027 ESHITA  DUTTA Female No  90 90 UR  4  372.00  73.00  49.43  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000150173 MEGHNA  HALDER Female No  91  9 91 SC  20  372.00  65.00  58.57  6504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000229360 SIMRAN  SINGH Female No  92 92 UR  13  371.00  82.00  67.40  6239.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000697864 RAJANYA  DAS Female No  93 93 UR  8  371.00  77.00  55.50  6376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001040367 AITIJHYA  BHUIN Female No  94  5 94 OBC-B  16  371.00  75.00  46.86  6315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001536888 ANKITA  DEUTY Female No  95 95 UR  12  371.00  74.00  50.57  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000483922 SANCHITA DAS ADHIKARY Female No  96 96 UR  9  370.00  67.00  49.14  6295.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000046284 SRABANI  PAUL Female No  97 97 UR  10  369.00  62.00  56.71  6357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000260487 KRITIKA  SARKAR Female No  98  10 98 SC  6  368.00  83.00  40.00  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000014910 SMARANIKA  SEN Female No  99 99 UR  2  366.00  78.00  46.86  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000253130 SANJANA  KUMARI Female No  100 100 UR  2  365.00  77.00  46.43  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000330309 RIYA  PAUL Female No  101 101 UR  5  365.00  74.00  51.43  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001334053 SAYONIKA  BANIK Female No  102  11 102 SC  12  365.00  70.00  55.29  6344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001404981 RIMJHIM  GOSWAMI Female No  103 103 UR  19  365.00  60.00  61.17  7146.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000069411 AVISHIKTA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  104 104 UR  4  364.00  74.00  58.00  6453.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001671752 PRIYANKA  PRADHAN Female No  105  6 105 OBC-B  12  364.00  73.00  45.29  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000693286 ANISHA  RONG Female No  106 106 UR  2  364.00  64.00  55.57  6651.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000808712 POULAMI  BHATTACHARYA Female No  107 107 UR  17  359.00  64.00  57.57  6572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001928846 SHRABONI  SHIL Female No  108 108 UR  1  358.00  82.00  72.57  7541.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001966305 RIYA  BAIRAGI Female No  109  12 109 SC  3  357.00  67.00  52.14  6789.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000019550 SHANIA  KHAN Female No  110 110 UR  8  356.00  72.00  58.14  6981.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000154112 SWEETY  KUMARI Female No  111 111 UR  5  352.00  71.00  73.50  6241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000125316 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  112 112 UR  13  352.00  58.00  47.57  7042.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000562281 PRATHOMA  BISWAS Female No  113 113 UR  18  351.00  66.00  70.17  6431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002162684 SUPRITI  MITRA Female No  114 114 UR  10  348.00  70.00  42.86  6843.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000573028 CHAYANIKA  PODDER Female No  115 115 UR  2  347.00  70.00  42.43  6947.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000939613 KHADIJA  KHATUN Female No  116 116 UR  4  347.00  67.00  27.29  7787.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001079032 NANDNI  KUMARI Female No  117 117 UR  10  346.00  78.00  41.57  6989.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000924658 SREEYA  DUTTA Female No  118 118 UR  2  345.00  85.00  71.29  6695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001971985 SHEULI  DAS Female No  119 119 UR  7  345.00  76.00  39.86  6660.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001796907 NILANJOSHA  GHOSH Female No  120 120 UR  11  345.00  73.00  62.14  6725.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001683016 AKRITI  OJHA Female No  121 121 UR  7  345.00  65.00  52.56  6474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000322799 SIMA  SARDAR Female No  122 122 UR  7  344.00  70.00  43.29  6872.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000667696 PARNAJITA  PAUL Female No  123 123 UR  5  342.00  74.00  34.43  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000464172 PRIYANKA  DAS Female No  124  7 124 OBC-B  24  339.00  67.00  52.00  6702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000011352 DISHANI  DUTTA Female No  125 125 UR  1  338.00  65.00  48.43  6771.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000143101 SANGITA  HALDER Female No  126  13 126 SC  4  338.00  58.00  28.57  6742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002247566 DIYA  BARUA Female No  127  3 127 ST  8  336.00  69.00  59.67  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239562 PRITHWIJA  DAS Female No  128  14 128 SC  1  335.00  70.00  42.86  6293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001594241 TRISHA  PODDER Female No  129  15 129 SC  7  334.00  68.00  45.43  6474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002349173 ANKITA  BOSE Female No  130 130 UR  17  334.00  66.00  48.50  6735.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000378492 SHARMISTHA  CHATTERJEE Female No  131 131 UR  2  333.00  62.00  59.14  6255.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001728330 NIPPU  SINGH Female No  132 132 UR  23  331.00  68.00  47.43  6940.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000678188 RISHITA  MITRA Female No  133 133 UR  4  331.00  65.00  40.14  6619.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000034697 MRITTIKA  DEY Female No  134 134 UR  2  329.00  78.00  38.71  6398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000102676 TIA  BARUA Female No  135  4 135 ST  5  325.00  67.00  41.00  6797.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001985543 RIYA PARVIN KHATUN Female No  136  1 136 OBC-A  20  324.00  66.00  31.86  6794.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000122943 RITOBINA  DEY Female No  137 137 UR  16  323.00  60.00  35.14  6908.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000148611 SHREYA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  138 138 UR  5  321.00  66.00  59.14  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000007217 KOUSHIKI  DUTTA Female No  139 139 UR  1  318.00  60.00  43.86  6398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001753651 KULSUM  PARVEZ Female No  140 140 UR  10  316.00  68.00  42.86  7095.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001866737 NEHA KUMARI PRAJAPATI Female No  141 141 UR  3  316.00  65.00  42.25  6844.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001532496 SNIGDHA  SAHA Female No  142 142 UR  6  316.00  58.00  54.57  6902.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002426723 TANU  KUMARI Female No  143 143 UR  5  314.00  65.00  45.86  6896.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000264360 ADITY  GHOSH Female No  144 144 UR  2  312.00  65.00  37.57  7146.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000981039 SHAMBHOBEE  

MUKHERJEE

Female No  145 145 UR  20  312.00  64.00  43.43  6887.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001072100 NANDINI  DEY Female No  146 146 UR  4  312.00  61.00  30.29  6729.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002035840 ASHIYA  ZIA Female No  147 147 UR  22  310.00  56.00  42.00  7954.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000337797 SONALI  DAS Female No  148 148 UR  7  308.00  61.00  35.14  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000284610 ANJALI  MONDAL Female No  149 149 UR  2  307.00  64.00  49.14  6259.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002413473 JOYITA  SARKAR Female No  150  16 150 SC  4  307.00  58.00  41.71  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000427532 RABIASHANA Female No  151 151 UR  5  305.00  77.00  39.71  7175.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002226859 ADITI  BASU Female No  152 152 UR  6  304.00  61.00  60.40  7041.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001656424 RINKY  DAS Female No  153 153 UR  1  304.00  56.00  39.57  7030.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000102248 RUBI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  154 154 UR  3  304.00  56.00  31.43  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000348039 TISHA  KARMAKAR Female No  155  17 155 SC  5  303.00  65.00  34.57  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001290320 RUPSA  GHOSH Female No  156 156 UR  5  303.00  63.00  36.14  6800.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000429258 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  157 157 UR  2  298.00  61.00  46.43  6784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000734028 SHEULI  PAKHIRA Female No  158  18 158 SC  7  297.00  55.00  44.14  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000655000 PRAGATI  MALLIK Female No  159 159 UR  4  292.00  54.00  48.00  6656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000320742 RIMPA  GHOSH Female No  160 160 UR  4  290.00  57.00  40.86  6482.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168531 NANDANI  SINGH Female No  161 161 UR  4  288.00  58.00  42.38  6703.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001101718 KARISHMA  ROY Female No  162 162 UR  4  286.00  64.00  33.14  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000212832 SNEHA  KUNDU Female No  163 163 UR  7  286.00  57.00  34.86  6702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000306736 FATMA  KHATOON Female No  164 164 UR  4  279.00  56.00  35.29  6630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000976726 SRISTI  PAUL Female No  165 165 UR  2  278.00  60.00  39.57  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000357204 ARPITA  BARUI Female No  166  19 166 SC  5  278.00  56.00  33.57  6365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001877547 RIYA  MANDAL Female No  167  20 167 SC  22  278.00  51.00  45.50  6883.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001705384 RIMA  DAS Female No  168 168 UR  3  277.00  54.00  29.29  6275.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002029927 ANJANA  RAM Female No  169 169 UR  2  276.00  60.00  32.14  6962.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001229481 RUPSA  SARDAR Female No  170 170 UR  12  268.00  65.00  31.86  6776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001025824 SATHI  DUTTA Female No  171 171 UR  11  259.00  57.00  39.29  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001048536 ANISA  MONDAL Female No  172  21 172 SC  9  243.00  0.00  45.14  6812.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001950884 SNEHA  BARMAN Female No  173  22 173 SC  6  196.00  0.00  32.57  7434.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001985543 RIYA PARVIN KHATUN Female No  136  1 1 OBC-A  20  324.00  66.00  31.86  6794.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 3: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001772895 SAYONI  GHOSH Female No  15  1 1 OBC-B  14  456.00  93.00  85.33  6386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420049 ANUSKA  GIRI Female No  17  2 2 OBC-B  22  453.00  90.00  67.57  6252.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000661925 PRIYANGSHI  GHOSH Female No  40  3 3 OBC-B  7  427.00  81.00  64.00  6784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000062914 SHRESTHA  CHANDRA Female No  64  4 4 OBC-B  3  401.00  84.00  47.00  6602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001040367 AITIJHYA  BHUIN Female No  94  5 5 OBC-B  16  371.00  75.00  46.86  6315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001671752 PRIYANKA  PRADHAN Female No  105  6 6 OBC-B  12  364.00  73.00  45.29  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000464172 PRIYANKA  DAS Female No  124  7 7 OBC-B  24  339.00  67.00  52.00  6702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 3: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001297322 ISHITA  SARKAR Female No  16  1 1 SC  8  455.00  91.00  71.57  6676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001969220 SOUMITA  NIRBHAR Female No  33  2 2 SC  16  436.00  92.00  77.29  6857.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000739273 SHREYA  NASKAR Female No  44  3 3 SC  10  424.00  87.00  62.86  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000166930 DISHA  DAS Female No  62  4 4 SC  7  402.00  80.00  62.29  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000350922 SANJITA  DHALI Female No  66  5 5 SC  6  401.00  67.00  46.86  6783.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000112288 SNIGDHA  MISTRY Female No  68  6 6 SC  1  399.00  80.00  61.86  6493.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515620 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  79  7 7 SC  2  388.00  83.00  45.14  7033.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001055450 TONAYA  MONDAL Female No  87  8 8 SC  8  378.00  78.00  62.43  6191.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000150173 MEGHNA  HALDER Female No  91  9 9 SC  20  372.00  65.00  58.57  6504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000260487 KRITIKA  SARKAR Female No  98  10 10 SC  6  368.00  83.00  40.00  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001334053 SAYONIKA  BANIK Female No  102  11 11 SC  12  365.00  70.00  55.29  6344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001966305 RIYA  BAIRAGI Female No  109  12 12 SC  3  357.00  67.00  52.14  6789.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 3: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000143101 SANGITA  HALDER Female No  126  13 13 SC  4  338.00  58.00  28.57  6742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239562 PRITHWIJA  DAS Female No  128  14 14 SC  1  335.00  70.00  42.86  6293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001594241 TRISHA  PODDER Female No  129  15 15 SC  7  334.00  68.00  45.43  6474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002413473 JOYITA  SARKAR Female No  150  16 16 SC  4  307.00  58.00  41.71  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000348039 TISHA  KARMAKAR Female No  155  17 17 SC  5  303.00  65.00  34.57  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000734028 SHEULI  PAKHIRA Female No  158  18 18 SC  7  297.00  55.00  44.14  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000357204 ARPITA  BARUI Female No  166  19 19 SC  5  278.00  56.00  33.57  6365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001877547 RIYA  MANDAL Female No  167  20 20 SC  22  278.00  51.00  45.50  6883.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001048536 ANISA  MONDAL Female No  172  21 21 SC  9  243.00  0.00  45.14  6812.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001950884 SNEHA  BARMAN Female No  173  22 22 SC  6  196.00  0.00  32.57  7434.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 3: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Index
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Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5
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A001621186 NORZIN LHAMU LAMA Female No  38  1 1 ST  22  429.00  86.00  80.89  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000265326 JAYITA  TUDU Female No  72  2 2 ST  4  397.00  85.00  63.14  7034.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002247566 DIYA  BARUA Female No  127  3 3 ST  8  336.00  69.00  59.67  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000102676 TIA  BARUA Female No  135  4 4 ST  5  325.00  67.00  41.00  6797.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


